AGENDA

1.	PLEI	DGE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation	
2.	ROLL CALL		
3.	MAYOR'S ADDRESS		
4.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES		
5.	APPROVAL OF CLAIMS		
6.	PUBI A.	LIC HEARINGS An Ordinance of the Common Council of the City of Hammond, Indiana upon Recommendation of the Hammond Economic Development Target Area Pursuant to Indiana Code 6-1.1-12.1 Petitioned by Economic Development and Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski	reference no. 24-18
7.	COMMUNICATIONS		
8.	COMMITTEE REPORTS		
9.	ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE		
10.	INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES		
11.	RESOLUTIONS		
	A.	A Resolution Authorizing the Use of Recycled Materials for Certain Demolition Activity Within the City of Hammond. Sponsored by Alfonso Salinas, III	reference no. 24R-14
	B.	A Resolution of the Hammond City Council Confirming Resolution No. 24R-13 that Designated and Established a Certain Area of the City of Hammond, Indiana as the Townplace Suites Economic Revitalization Area to Which Deductions of Assessed Valu May be Requested by an Applicant to the Common Council of the City of Hammond Pursuant to Indiana Code 6-1.1-12.1 Petitioned by Economic Development and Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski	reference no. 24R-15 e
	C.	A Resolution of the Hammond City Council Granting Ascent Hospitality an Assessed Valuation Deduction (Tax Abatement) for Qualified Tangible Real Property Pursuant to Indiana Code 6-1.1-12.1 Petitioned by Economic Development and Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski	reference no. 24R-16

MEETING OF THE COMMON COUNCIL

AGENDA cont.

- 12. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 13. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN

Prepared by Robert J. Golec Hammond City Clerk